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hhDear Mr. Whitot

Further to and in addition to our letter of October 27, 1989_ and ;'
as indicated in yout- letter of July 18, 1989, we are requesting
an amendment to our license. Specifically, we request that the-
Organizational Charc be replaced with the enclosed one dated
October . 27, . 1989. Mr. John -Miller advised us today that such a
change requires a new licenso amendment with an additional fee.
We - had believed from previous correspondence that the
Organizational Chart. could be revised without a fee paid
anendment.

The changes'to this chart document the following:
,

Tho. appointment of Mr. Paul Shapiro as Corporate RSo u
The- . addition of Mr. John Schlocht and'Mr. . Paul.Shapiro as
Certified Operators,
The appointment of Mr. A. Friedrich as operation Manager and
RSS,-
The appointment of Mr. A. Beetle as QC Supervisor

Mr. Shapiro has completed more than 3 months of actual ope' rating~

experience as of oc ober 27, 1989. Plears refer to our letters
of May 1, 1989 an! July 3, 1989 for additional information-
regarding Mr. Shapiro's qual-ifications and experience.

With the naming of Mr. Shapiro as Corporate RSO, the services of
Mr. Michael Buring, consultant, will be terminated.

Enclosed 1s our check for $240 to cover the licence amendment
foe.
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Mr. Miller has indicated that he would assist in expediently
handling this request.

Very truly yours,

\hN b
Nohn Schlecht, RSO
enc /
cc: Mr. Scandalios, President

Mr. Shapiro, VP/ Corporate RSO
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PROCESS TECHNOLOGY OF NORTH JERSEY

ORG7dfI'4ATIONAL CllART
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RTI PRESIDENT
JOHN SCANDALIOS

-

1 I I

ICORP RSO CORP CONTROLLER VP QUALITY
J. NIENSTADT P. O. SHAPIRO

P. SHAPIRO

! i,
'RSO PIJd T MGR. -

J. SCHLECHT J. SCHL'ECHT '
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OPERATION PJdiAGER Q. C. SUPERVISOR
A. FRIEDRICH A. BEETLE

CERTIFIED OPERATORS
M. AYRES
D. SMITH
M. ROSA
R. }IIM
J. SINGLETON
T. BEC}'A
A. BEETLE
J. SCHLECHT '
P. SHAPIRO

I

MATERIAL HANDLERS

OCTOBER 27, 1989
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